
Lousy Bowlers - 22248/21/2023    Week 1 of 30 Page 1

Monday   6:30 pm Lanes 1 - 38Junction Lanes
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 Stone Cold
2 Spare Me
3 Nothing Really
4 Rollin Dough
5 NLBC - Holy Rollers
6 Dixie Chicks and It
7 Cannonball Express
8 Mark It Zero
9 Miller Time

10 Glenmar Gang

11 Dolls Wih Balls
12 Four XX's
13 What The Pocket
14 Splits For Brains
15 Pin Bowl Wizards
16 Pin en' Down
17 DJ-ABB
18 Split Happens
19 Dalton Gang
20 Consistantly Inconsistent

21 Holy Spare
22 Rolling With My Homies
23 No Sleep 'Til
24 7 Ways To Strike
25 Just Us
26 Team Players
27 Nothing But Stix
28 Pin Boss
29 Seabiscuits
30 Pickle Ballin' Bowlerz

31 I need A Substitute
32 Cold Strikers
33 Faith Rollers
34 Irritable Bowl Syndrom
35 Gutter Dusters
36 One Pin
37 Team 37
38 Inches Matter

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20

Wk01  08/21   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18  19- 20
Wk02  08/28  38- 35   2- 37   4-  1   6-  3   8-  5  10-  7  12-  9  14- 11  16- 13  18- 15
Wk03  09/11  31- 36  33- 38  35- 37   2-  4   1-  6   3-  8   5- 10   7- 12   9- 14  11- 16
Wk04  09/18  34- 27  36- 29  38- 31  37- 33  35-  2   6-  4   8-  1  10-  3  12-  5  14-  7
Wk05  09/25  23- 32  25- 34  27- 36  29- 38  31- 37  33- 35   2-  6   4-  8   1- 10   3- 12

Wk06  10/02  30- 19  32- 21  34- 23  36- 25  38- 27  37- 29  35- 31  33-  2   8-  6  10-  4
Wk07  10/09  15- 28  17- 30  19- 32  21- 34  23- 36  25- 38  27- 37  29- 35  31- 33   2-  8
Wk08  10/16 { Position Round
Wk09  10/23  26- 11  28- 13  30- 15  32- 17  34- 19  36- 21  38- 23  37- 25  35- 27  33- 29
Wk10  10/30   7- 24   9- 26  11- 28  13- 30  15- 32  17- 34  19- 36  21- 38  23- 37  25- 35

Wk11  11/06  22-  3  24-  5  26-  7  28-  9  30- 11  32- 13  34- 15  36- 17  38- 19  37- 21
Wk12  11/13   4- 20   1- 22   3- 24   5- 26   7- 28   9- 30  11- 32  13- 34  15- 36  17- 38
Wk13  11/27  18-  8  20-  6  22-  4  24-  1  26-  3  28-  5  30-  7  32-  9  34- 11  36- 13
Wk14  12/04  12- 16  10- 18   8- 20   6- 22   4- 24   1- 26   3- 28   5- 30   7- 32   9- 34
Wk15  12/11 { Position Round

Wk16  01/08  25-  2  16- 14  18- 12  20- 10  22-  8  24-  6  26-  4  28-  1  30-  3  32-  5
Wk17  01/15  21- 27  23- 25   2- 16  14- 18  12- 20  10- 22   8- 24   6- 26   4- 28   1- 30
Wk18  01/22  29- 17  27- 19  25- 21  23-  2  18- 16  20- 14  22- 12  24- 10  26-  8  28-  6
Wk19  01/29  13- 31  15- 29  17- 27  19- 25  21- 23   2- 18  16- 20  14- 22  12- 24  10- 26
Wk20  02/05  33-  9  31- 11  29- 13  27- 15  25- 17  23- 19  21-  2  20- 18  22- 16  24- 14

Wk21  02/12   5- 35   7- 33   9- 31  11- 29  13- 27  15- 25  17- 23  19- 21   2- 20  18- 22
Wk22  02/26 { Position Round
Wk23  03/04  37-  1  35-  3  33-  5  31-  7  29-  9  27- 11  25- 13  23- 15  21- 17  19-  2
Wk24  03/11   6- 38   4- 37   1- 35   3- 33   5- 31   7- 29   9- 27  11- 25  13- 23  15- 21
Wk25  03/18  36- 10  38-  8  37-  6  35-  4  33-  1  31-  3  29-  5  27-  7  25-  9  23- 11

Wk26  03/25  14- 34  12- 36  10- 38   8- 37   6- 35   4- 33   1- 31   3- 29   5- 27   7- 25
Wk27  04/01  32- 18  34- 16  36- 14  38- 12  37- 10  35-  8  33-  6  31-  4  29-  1  27-  3
Wk28  04/08  22- 30  20- 32  18- 34  16- 36  14- 38  12- 37  10- 35   8- 33   6- 31   4- 29
Wk29  04/15  28- 26  30- 24  32- 22  34- 20  36- 18  38- 16  37- 14  35- 12  33- 10  31-  8
Wk30  04/22 { Position Round

21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38
Wk01  08/21  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34  35- 36  37- 38
Wk02  08/28  20- 17  22- 19  24- 21  26- 23  28- 25  30- 27  32- 29  34- 31  36- 33
Wk03  09/11  13- 18  15- 20  17- 22  19- 24  21- 26  23- 28  25- 30  27- 32  29- 34
Wk04  09/18  16-  9  18- 11  20- 13  22- 15  24- 17  26- 19  28- 21  30- 23  32- 25
Wk05  09/25   5- 14   7- 16   9- 18  11- 20  13- 22  15- 24  17- 26  19- 28  21- 30

Wk06  10/02  12-  1  14-  3  16-  5  18-  7  20-  9  22- 11  24- 13  26- 15  28- 17
Wk07  10/09   6- 10   4- 12   1- 14   3- 16   5- 18   7- 20   9- 22  11- 24  13- 26
Wk08  10/16 { Position Round
Wk09  10/23  31-  2  10-  8  12-  6  14-  4  16-  1  18-  3  20-  5  22-  7  24-  9
Wk10  10/30  27- 33  29- 31   2- 10   8- 12   6- 14   4- 16   1- 18   3- 20   5- 22

Wk11  11/06  35- 23  33- 25  31- 27  29-  2  12- 10  14-  8  16-  6  18-  4  20-  1
Wk12  11/13  19- 37  21- 35  23- 33  25- 31  27- 29   2- 12  10- 14   8- 16   6- 18
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Lane Assignments - continued

21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38
Wk13  11/27  38- 15  37- 17  35- 19  33- 21  31- 23  29- 25  27-  2  14- 12  16- 10
Wk14  12/04  11- 36  13- 38  15- 37  17- 35  19- 33  21- 31  23- 29  25- 27   2- 14
Wk15  12/11 { Position Round
Wk16  01/08  34-  7  36-  9  38- 11  37- 13  35- 15  33- 17  31- 19  29- 21  27- 23
Wk17  01/15   3- 32   5- 34   7- 36   9- 38  11- 37  13- 35  15- 33  17- 31  19- 29

Wk18  01/22  30-  4  32-  1  34-  3  36-  5  38-  7  37-  9  35- 11  33- 13  31- 15
Wk19  01/29   8- 28   6- 30   4- 32   1- 34   3- 36   5- 38   7- 37   9- 35  11- 33
Wk20  02/05  26- 12  28- 10  30-  8  32-  6  34-  4  36-  1  38-  3  37-  5  35-  7
Wk21  02/12  16- 24  14- 26  12- 28  10- 30   8- 32   6- 34   4- 36   1- 38   3- 37
Wk22  02/26 { Position Round

Wk23  03/04  22- 20  24- 18  26- 16  28- 14  30- 12  32- 10  34-  8  36-  6  38-  4
Wk24  03/11  17- 19   2- 22  20- 24  18- 26  16- 28  14- 30  12- 32  10- 34   8- 36
Wk25  03/18  21- 13  19- 15  17-  2  24- 22  26- 20  28- 18  30- 16  32- 14  34- 12
Wk26  03/25   9- 23  11- 21  13- 19  15- 17   2- 24  22- 26  20- 28  18- 30  16- 32
Wk27  04/01  25-  5  23-  7  21-  9  19- 11  17- 13  15-  2  26- 24  28- 22  30- 20

Wk28  04/08   1- 27   3- 25   5- 23   7- 21   9- 19  11- 17  13- 15   2- 26  24- 28
Wk29  04/15  29-  6  27-  4  25-  1  23-  3  21-  5  19-  7  17-  9  15- 11  13-  2
Wk30  04/22 { Position Round


